Front Lounge 6.3m x 3.65m (11’8 x 12’). 
 Bedroom 2.5m x 3.3m (8’2 x 10’8). 
 Kitchen 1.8m x 3.3m (5’9 x 10’8). 
 Bathroom 1.8m x 2.1m (5’9 x 6’8) including low level WC, hand basin, bath 

and electric shower. 

Outside: Yard area accessed from alleyway off Fox Lane. 

Sale Price: £145,000 (One Hundred and Forty Five Thousand Pounds). 

VAT: Not payable. 

Assessment: According to the Valuation Office website the property is described as 
‘Café and Premises’ with a Rateable Value of £7,100 and it is assumed 
subject to qualification a potential Tenant/Occupier will qualify for Small